
2023/2024 PTO Event Dates
***Dates subject to change due to weather or school needs***

AUGUST
Monday, Aug 7 - Meet and Greet
Friday, Aug 11 - Kindie Parent Boo Hoo Social (8:35 am)
Thursday, Aug 17 - Back to School BBQ 5-7 pm
Tuesday, Aug 29 - PTO Meeting 6 pm (library)

SEPTEMBER
Wednesday, Sept 6 - Run Kick Off
Friday, Sept 15 - Rock Ridge Run
Tue-Thur Sept 2? - Parent Teacher Conferences (PTO organize food)
Wednesday, Sept 27 - Run Donations Due
Friday, Sep 29 - Run Prize Day

OCTOBER
Tuesday, Oct 10, PTO Meeting 6pm (library)
Friday, Oct 27 - Monster Mash 5-7 pm (gym needed)

NOVEMBER
Tuesday, Nov 14, PTO Meeting 6pm (library)

DECEMBER
Book Fair Winter Party TBD 4 pm
Tues, Dec 12, PTO Meeting 6pm (library)
Mon-Thur, Dec 18-21, Kringle Week

JANUARY
Tues, Jan 16, PTO Meeting 6pm (library)

FEBRUARY
Friday, Feb. 9 - Chili Cook-Off 5:30-7 pm (need gym)
Tuesday, Feb 13, PTO Meeting 6pm (library)
Wed - Fri, Feb 28 - Mar 1, Silent Auction (TBD)

MARCH
Tuesday, March 12, PTO Meeting 6p (library)
Student Led Conferences TBD (PTO provide food)
Ice Cream Social TBD

APRIL
Tuesday, April 9, PTO Meeting 6p (library)
Tuesday, April 22-25, Kindness Week

MAY
Mon - Fri, May 6-10, Staff Appreciation
Tuesday, May 14, PTO Meeting 6p (library)
Thursday, May 16, Book Swap 4-5:00p (need gym)
Thursday, May 23, Kona Ice 3-4:30p (20% return)


